Sep 22 2024 (22:14) India Rail Info

Secunderabad - Siddipet DEMU/07483 - DEMU - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to MOB/Manoharabad Junction
0h 59m - 41 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 10:35 0 |1 0 23 [536 |SCR
2 |MJF Malkajgiri Junction 10:44 10:45 m |3 |1 g 38 |533 |SCR
3 |CVB |Cavalry Barracks 10:54 10:55 im |0 |1 g 29 |571 |SCR
4 |BMO |Bolarum 11:04 11:05 m (2 |1 14 |46 |596 |SCR
5 |GDPL |Gundla Pochampally 11:12 11:13 im [0 |1 19 |47 |601 |SCR
6 MED |[Medchal 11:24 11:25 Tm |2 |1 28 |88 [599 |SCR
7 MOB |Manoharabad Junction (11:34 11:35 im (0 |1 41 45 SCR
8 NCRM |Nacharam 11:53 11:54 Tm (0 |1 54 140 SCR
9 |APMR |Appaipally 12:03 12:04 Tm |0 |1 60 |42 SCR
10 |GWL |Gajwel 12:19 12:20 m [0 |1 71 |45 SCR
11 |KDKL |Kodakandla 12:33 12:34 im [0 |1 81 |52 SCR
12 |LKDM |Lakdaram 12:44 12:45 m |0 |1 89 |56 SCR
13 |DDDA |Duddeda 13:02 13:03 im [0 |1 105 |16 SCR
14 |SIPT  |Siddipet 13:45 1T 116 |- SCR

Sep 22 2024 (22:14) https://indiarailinfo.com




